
9/18/2015 Service Notice For Case: 14-1160-EL-UNC 

CASE NUMBER: 14-1160-EL-UNC 
CASE DESCRIPTION: DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/18/2015 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ U S ' I / S ' 

Sign Here: 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 W. Broad St., 18th FL 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

*Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
231 West Lima Street 

Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:614-488-5739 
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org 

*Watts, Elizabeth H Ms. 
Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. 
155 East Broad Street 
Suite 2100 
Columbus„OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1331 
Fax:614-222-1337 
Emaih.elizabeth. watts@duke-energy.com 
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none 
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*Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attorney General's Office 
PubUc Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
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9/18/2015 Service NtAice For Case: 14-1160-EL-UNC 

Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh,us 

none *Rolfes, E Minna Ms. 
Duke Energy Business Services LLC 
139 E. Fourth Street 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4356 
Fax:513-287-4386 
Email:e.rolfes-adkins@duke-energy.com 

none *Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs. 
Duke Energy 
139 East Fourth Street 
1303-Main 
Cincinanti,OH 45201 
Phone:513-287-4332 
Fax:513-287-4385 
EmaiI:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com 
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